KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-11325
2010-11324
2010-11323
2010-11322
2010-11321
2010-11320
2010-11319
2010-11318
2010-11317
2010-11316
2010-11315
2010-11314
2010-11313
2010-11312
2010-11311
2010-11310
2010-11309
2010-11308
2010-11307
2010-11306
2010-11305
2010-11304
2010-11303
2010-11302
2010-11301
2010-11300
2010-11299
2010-11298
2010-11297
2010-11296
2010-11295
2010-11294
2010-11293
2010-11292
2010-11291
2010-11290
2010-11289
2010-11288
2010-11287
2010-11286
2010-11285
2010-11284
2010-11283
2010-11282
2010-11281
2010-11280
2010-11279
2010-11278

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/28/10 23:2623:26:29
07/28/10 23:1823:18:12
07/28/10 23:0823:08:50
07/28/10 22:1422:14:18
07/28/10 22:0422:04:43
07/28/10 21:5921:59:56
07/28/10 21:3721:37:43
07/28/10 21:2421:24:53
07/28/10 20:5320:53:07
07/28/10 20:4520:45:37
07/28/10 20:1220:12:19
07/28/10 20:0420:04:55
07/28/10 19:5119:51:17
07/28/10 19:4119:41:39
07/28/10 19:0419:04:37
07/28/10 19:0019:00:16
07/28/10 18:1918:19:25
07/28/10 18:0518:05:45
07/28/10 17:3817:38:33
07/28/10 17:0217:02:31
07/28/10 16:2416:24:03
07/28/10 16:1816:18:47
07/28/10 15:3515:35:10
07/28/10 15:2915:29:34
07/28/10 15:1015:10:35
07/28/10 14:2514:25:17
07/28/10 13:5713:57:40
07/28/10 13:1813:18:48
07/28/10 11:1711:17:23
07/28/10 11:0511:05:17
07/28/10 10:4710:47:48
07/28/10 10:1910:19:58
07/28/10 09:3009:30:33
07/28/10 09:2609:26:47
07/28/10 08:4708:47:34
07/28/10 08:1708:17:28
07/28/10 07:5107:51:23
07/28/10 07:3707:37:48
07/28/10 05:2705:27:14
07/28/10 05:0605:06:27
07/28/10 05:0405:04:47
07/28/10 03:2803:28:53
07/28/10 03:0003:00:53
07/28/10 02:3202:32:28
07/28/10 02:2702:27:27
07/28/10 02:0402:04:40
07/28/10 02:0102:01:59
07/28/10 02:0002:00:28

30

30

30
128
193
LTJIS
193
LTJIS
128
128
128
128
193
193
193
128
128
128
193
193
128
128
S115
S115
134
KMCG
134
LTDG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
SGTIM
KMCG
KMCG
SGTJIM
KMCG
007
123
68

68

68
205
68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address
JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, ...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

264 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, CONNELLY

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

96 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

134 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BANK OF AMERICA - BROADWAY

254 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY HALL

156 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

7 JOYS LANE, KINGSTON

81 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

63 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
BASCH AND KEEGAN

SUNOCO MART

219 EAST UNION ST, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

401 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

150 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

26 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON

MID CITY LANES

CROSS STREET, KINGSTON

MILLERS LANE @ DUNNEMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

FORSYTH PARK

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

UC COURT HOUSE

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
30 JOHNSTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
FURNACE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

Page 1

Signal/Individual

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SICK REPORT 118

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

WARRANT ARREST 81A

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
LOST PROPERTY 20
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LARCENY 44

WARRANT (ASSIST ANOTHER AGEN...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOST PROPERTY 20
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

TOWED VEHICLE 64
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
ESCORT 14

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ARMED ROBBERY 01
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

Disposition

R1

R7

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-11277
2010-11276
2010-11275
2010-11274
2010-11273
2010-11272
2010-11271
2010-11270

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/28/10 01:5401:54:58
07/28/10 01:4901:49:03
07/28/10 01:1501:15:43
07/28/10 01:1201:12:09
07/28/10 01:0001:00:38
07/28/10 00:4800:48:49
07/28/10 00:2900:29:27
07/28/10 00:1500:15:06

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

VAN BUREN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

7 RIDGE STREET, KINGSTON
SAUGERTIES TOWN PD

20 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON
83 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
REPOSSESSION 93

WARRANT CHECK 81

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

Disposition
A
A

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 56



